OFFICE OF THE CUSTODIAN

To be completed by persons declar dependent and haves property in any projected are to be completed by persons outsigned property and the completed by persons outsigned persons to give full particulars as request administration of this property requires such persons to give full particulars as request	ia. The proper led in this form.
PERSONAL INFORMATION NAME: // / Jakeh / Krunnii HOME ADDRESS: 9.0. Box 380 Chaples Only REGISTRATION NUMBER 07494 SEX: Walk AGE: 3 OCCUPATION: C. P.R. Land Lhause	
(If any business or businesses carried on, state where, under what name and whether carried on partnership with anyone; if partnership, give partner's name.) EMPLOYER: MARRIED? NAME OF WIFE OR HUSBARD: MARRIED: ADDRESS OF WIFE OR HUSBARD: NAMES OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: WATTOM CARROLL ADDRESS OF ANY LIVING CHILDREN: OTHER STATES OF MARKET CHILDREN: OTHER STATES OTHER STATES OF MARKET CHILDREN: OTHER ST	
ADDRESS OF CHILDREN: 2 Mars seld: STATEMENT OF ALL REAL PROPERTY (Each parcel must be mentioned and 1. LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION: 713:	
2. BUILDINGS AND OTHER IMPROVEMENTS: 200	
3. INSURANCE (Give particulars; state where policies are).	
4. TAXES (Amount and where payable)	ed) :
6. OCCUPANCY AND LEASES (If vacant so state). AD	

CIVIM ON VIA SUCH PROPERTY
CIVE THE NAME AND ADDRESS OF ANY PERSON HAVING ANY INTEREST IN, OR
HORSES, LIVESTOCK AND OTHER ANIMALS, POULTRY AND PETS
GIVE BRIEF DESCRIPTION AND STATE LOCATION OF FURNITURE, FIXTURES.
INTEMENT OF PERSONAL PROPERTY OWNED:
P IN EARM LAND, PARTICULARS OF CROPS SOWN:
STATE WHEREABOUTS OF LEASE: saddress, rent and to what date paid)
PARTICULARS OF LEASE AND RENT AND DATE TO WHICH PAID.
S TVADLORD'S AAME AND ADDRESS:
L LOCATION AND DESCRIPTION:
TATEMENT OF REAL PROPERTY OCCUPIED
8 SIVIE IN VIVA OTHER PERSON HAS ANY INTEREST: MAD
S. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS: M. S. STATE WHEREABOUTS OF TITLE DOCUMENTS: M. S.

FOR DEPARTMENTAL USE

N

-14:5/4/15 13790

INFORMATION FROM R.C.M.P.

Our File No. /3790 Former Address Ont alleni 36. Date Evacuated A. Que 4 - 2 Naturalized - Canadian-Born - National Fresent Address rried - Single (check) Name of Husband Name of Mother 4/180m/ Sekens Name of Father - mineyashi Names of Children under 16 Registered with Custodian (Yes or No) Additional Information 2001

Hite Ho. 13790.

GLATIS DEPARTENT

Part 6th: 1914.

Catcobilto AURODI -- Rec. Ro. 07202

CEUDITOORS:

1. U. Kondo Co. \$34.45

He account as at May 6/4

BORR He elistes on KUROUD'S cille is 11200.

ADD

NOTICE OF RELEASE

3,464

KUROMI, Takehiko

Internee's No.

Name

Camp

Angler, Ontario

Residence:

P.O. Box 429, Port Alberni, B.C.

At time of internment:

To which proceeding on release: Pigeon River Timber Co., Neys,

Date Released from Interment

22nd December, 1942

R.C.M.P. File No. C.11-19-4, dated 16th December, 1942 wthority.

Conditions Released conditionally upon his abiding by his written acceptance of employment by The Pigeon River Timber Company, Fort . . William, Ontario, to which firm he shall report without delay at Neys, Ontario, for employment, and that he comply with whatever regulations the British Columbia Security Commission may issue concerning him, Malun

for

Major.

H. N. Streight, Lt.-Colonel,

Commissioner of Internment Operations.

OTTAWA, 28th December, 1942.

EHJB-9

COPY:

R.C.M.P. Custodian, Vancouver Dependents' Section

ROYAL CANADIAN MOUNTED POLICE

DIVISION

SUB-DIVISION Vengower CIB

RE

DETACHMENT

Intelligence Section

PROVINCE

B.C.

DATE

Dec.19th,1941

File References
SECRET

Tekehiko KUROMI (Jap) Port Alberni, B.C.

CADQUARTERS

1. The above maned is at present in custody in the Canadian Immigration Detention Shed, Vanacuver, having been excested as an alien enemy. He is 29 years old and is employed with the Bloedel Company at Port Alberni as a millworker. He is married and his wife, Miki and one small child reside in Port Alberni.

SUS-DIVISION

2. This man has been interviewed by the writer in an effort to obtain information which might prove of assistance to the Custodian of Alien Enemy Property in the administration of his affairs.

DETACHMENT

3. Kuromi has bery little in the way of financial assets. He has no bank account nor does he carry any life insurance. He has a \$50. Victory bond in his wifes name at home. He has no car and owns no property. He and his family reside in a house rented in Port Alberni for \$13.50 per month. The contents of this house are owned by Euromi and are valued at \$500.

P.C.R.

4. He acknowledges a debt to Chiyone KUROYAMA of Port Alberni of \$15. and to McDoneld & Co. of Port Alberni the sum of \$80. for furniture.

5. An effort will be made at a later date to verify the information contained herein with the cooperation of the local representative of the Custodian of Enemy Alien Property.

A. R. V. No.

H. A. Mexted, A/Cpl. Reg. No. 12041.

DIARY DATE

SET FOR.....